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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I, Julie A. Kershnet, hereby certify that 1 unbound
and 40 copies of the foregoing Petition for Writ of
Certiorari in Amarih Pharma, Inc, Amarin
Pharmaceuticals Ireland, Ltd. v. International Trade
Cormmmission, et al., were sent via Next Day Service to
the U.S. Supreme Court, and 3 copies were sent via
Next Day Service and e-mail to the following parties
listed below, this 30th day of July, 2019:

Houda Morad

Dominic L. Bianchi

Wayne W. Herrington

United States International Trade Commission
Office of General Counsel

500 E Street SW

Washington, DC 20436

(202) 708-4716

houda.morad@usitc.gov
wayne.herrington@usitc.gov

Counsel for Respondent ITC

Noel Francisco

Solicitor General of the United States
Room 5616

DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE

950 Pennsylvania Ave., N.W.
Washington, DC 20530-0001

(202) 514-2217
SupremeCtBriefs@USDOJ .gov
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Mark S. Davies

Jordan Coyle:

Thomas King-Sun Fu
Orrick, Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP
1152 15th Street, NW
Columbia Center
Washington, DC 20005
(202) 339-8400
mark.davies@orrick.com
jeoyle@orrick.com
tfu@orrick.com

Annette Louise Hurst
Robert Shwarts
" Orrick, Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP
405 Howard Street
San Francisco, CA 94105
(415) 773-4585
ahurst@orrick.com
rshwarts@orrick.com

Andrew D. Silverman

Orrick, Herrington & Sutcliffe LLP
51 West 52nd Street

New York, NY 10019

- asilverman@orrick.com

Counsel for Intervenors
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Andrew F. Pratt

Venable LLP

600 Massachusetts Avenue, NW
Washington, DC 20001

(202) 344-4000
“afpratt@venable.com

Counsel for Intervenors



Ashley C. Parrish
Counsel of Record
Jeffrey M. Telep
Lisa M. Dwyer:
Jesse D.H. Snyder
King & Spalding LLP
1700 Pennsylvania Ave., NW
Washington, DC 20006
-aparrish@kslaw.com
(202) 737-0500:

Counsel for Petitioners



All parties required to be served have been served.

I further declare under penalty of perjury that the
foregoing is true and correct. This Certificate is
executed on July 30, 2019.

{: ) 5
Julie A g’grshner
Beckerddallagher Legal Publishing, Inc.
8790 Governor’s Hill Drive, Suite 102
Cincinnati, OH 45249
(800) 890-5001

Subscribed and sworn te before me by the said
Affiant on the date below designated.

Date: S S
Notary Public N
[seal]

JOHN D. GALLAGHER
Nesaty Public, Staté'of Ohio
My Commission Expires
February 14,2003
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